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Energy Combo 50g    
 

 

Features: 
A luxury blend of 
freshly roasted 

peanuts, cashews & 
almonds with 

chocolate, dried 
raisins, apricots & 

cranberries. 
 

 

 

        

            Fill weight: 50g                    Packaging: 
50g composite PET pouch 

              Cartons: 
12x      

Ingredients: Energy Nut & Fruit Combo 
 

Roasted PEANUTS, ALMONDS, CASHEWS, with chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable oil, MILK Solids, Cocoa Powder, SOY Lecithin, Natural Flavour) 

plus dried raisins, apricots, cranberries, sunflower oil, salt. 
 
Contains: PEANUTS, ALMONDS, CASHEWS, MILK, SOY 
 

Country of Origin: Made in NZ from local & imported materials 
Shelf life:  Best before 6 months when stored at cool ambient. 
Storage: ambient, clean & dry, avoid strong light and temperatures above 30° that may melt the chocolate. 
GMO Status: Nil 
Allergen & Intolerance Agents – contains / may contain: 
 

Tree Nuts Yes Gluten No 

Peanuts Yes Crustacea No 

Sesame No Fish No 

Soy products Yes Eggs No 

Milk or Dairy Yes Sulphites No 

Bee pollen, propolis, Royal Jelly No Lupins No 

Nutritional data (averages) Per 100g 50g serving 

Energy (kJ) 2230 1115 

Protein (g) 20 10 

Fat total (g) 38 19 

Fat saturated (g) 8 4 

Carbohydrate (g) 30 15 

Sugars (g) 24 12 

Fibre (g) 6 3 

Sodium (mg) 140 70 
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